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B crs anno squadra T. iscr. T. gara

1 3 CURZI Anita 2004 G.S.L. 00.58.00 00.53.89
1 4 BOLOGNINI Martina 2005 ALBATROS ASD 00.53.27 00.48.14
1 5 PAVAN Zoe 2005 G.S.L. 00.54.90 00.50.74
1 6 CANNIZZARO Sofia 2004 GESTISPORT COOP 01.00.00 00.52.55

2 1 RAGONESI Anna Sara 2005 G.S.L. 00.50.00 00.47.60
2 2 COLOMBO Agnese 2005 VIRIBUS UNITIS 00.50.00 00.47.52
2 3 STRAFFI Carlotta 2004 COMO N 00.49.00 00.46.21
2 4 SECCO Valeria Fabiola 2004 CARONNO P N 00.48.05 00.47.52
2 5 SAWERS Miriam 2004 G.S.L. 00.49.00 NP
2 6 CONSOLI Serena 2005 ALBATROS ASD 00.49.34 00.44.86
2 7 MILASI Giorgia 2002 COMO N 00.50.00 00.41.46
2 8 PRAVETTONI Arianna 2005 GESTISPORT COOP 00.52.92 00.45.98

3 1 CAPRA Sabrina 2004 G.S.L. 00.48.00 00.44.66
3 2 RAINOLDI Lavinia 2003 COMO N 00.46.83 00.42.84
3 3 GIANOTTI Anahi' 2004 VIRIBUS UNITIS 00.46.00 00.43.40
3 4 BRUNATI Giulia 2005 COMO N 00.45.20 00.43.34
3 5 SAVRAN Gaya 2005 COMO N 00.45.80 NP
3 6 MARICONTI Noemi 2005 FORUM 00.46.00 00.46.08
3 7 SENATORE Giorgia 2004 G.S.L. 00.47.00 00.45.07
3 8 ZANETTIN Giulia 2004 LUINO VERBANO N 00.48.00 00.42.64

4 1 INNOCENTE Maya 2005 COMO N 00.45.10 00.42.26
4 2 LUISE Matilde 2005 GESTISPORT COOP 00.43.30 00.40.57
4 3 ORELLANA Suamy 2002 G.S.L. 00.43.00 00.39.25
4 4 ARNABOLDI Aurora 2003 CARONNO P N 00.42.10 00.41.78
4 5 BARBARINO Viola 2002 CARONNO P N 00.42.20 00.44.62
4 6 APPIANI Elisa 2005 FORUM 00.43.21 00.39.81
4 7 FASIELLO Giulia 2005 ASD PALLANUOTO TRIESTE 00.43.50 00.41.81
4 8 MAENZA DELL'ORCO Greta 2004 FORUM 00.45.10 00.41.94

5 1 GRASSO Isabella 2003 NORD PADANIA N 00.42.00 00.39.30
5 2 ZANETTIN Giorgia 2004 LUINO VERBANO N 00.40.70 00.38.21
5 3 COMETTI Erica 2003 ALBATROS ASD 00.40.41 00.35.06
5 4 ECCHELI Gaia 2002 RARI NANTES ALA 00.40.00 00.42.76
5 5 RIVERA Giulia 2004 VIRIBUS UNITIS 00.40.10 00.38.74
5 6 VENTIMIGLIA Gloria 2005 VIRIBUS UNITIS 00.40.60 00.38.86
5 7 COLOMBO Caterina 2003 CARONNO P N 00.41.90 00.41.96
5 8 TARGA Cristina 2002 NORD PADANIA N 00.42.00 00.41.64

6 1 MOLTENI Claudia 2002 COMO N 00.39.85 00.39.09
6 2 UGOLINI Alice Sabrina 2002 G.S.L. 00.39.00 00.35.77
6 3 MARTINELLI Sara 2003 G.S.L. 00.38.80 00.36.90
6 4 CAIROLI Virginia 2002 COMO N 00.38.49 00.36.20
6 5 FOGLIA Margot 2004 CARONNO P N 00.38.50 00.39.44
6 7 VILLA Gaia 2001 BERGAMO SWIM TEAM 00.39.00 00.38.04
6 8 DIMALTA Alessandra 2001 G.S.L. 00.40.00 00.34.05

7 1 VALLATI Alice 2003 G.S.L. 00.38.00 00.35.41
7 2 SALVATORE Martina 2004 FORUM 00.38.00 00.38.66
7 3 HILA Ester 2001 BERGAMO SWIM TEAM 00.38.00 00.37.80
7 4 CULOTTA Mahlet 2004 PROGETTO DI LAVORO 00.38.00 00.37.76
7 5 GIULIANI Sarà 2003 RARI NANTES ALA 00.38.00 00.38.67
7 6 MASSARONE Giada 2004 FORUM 00.38.00 00.39.44
7 7 SCHIARITI Francesca 2001 G.S.L. 00.38.00 00.36.87
7 8 CAPRIOLI Sara 2002 GESTISPORT COOP 00.38.27 00.34.78
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8 1 BONAVETTI Giulia 2001 N MILANESI 00.37.74 00.36.88
8 2 BIANCHESSI Valentina 2004 FORUM 00.37.00 SQ
8 3 VAGHI Eleonora 2002 CARONNO P N 00.36.50 00.37.24
8 4 SFONDRINI Arianna Ludovica 1999 G.S.L. 00.35.40 00.34.77
8 5 BENETTI Camilla 2001 N MILANESI 00.36.19 00.36.90
8 6 MARCHI Sara 2004 FORUM 00.36.60 00.35.70
8 7 GIOFRÈ Lisa 2000 N MILANESI 00.37.30 00.36.84
8 8 GUERINI Anna 2002 ALBATROS ASD 00.37.77 00.38.71

9 1 SOZZI Gaia 1995 TEAM INSUBRIKA 00.35.15 00.36.03
9 2 GABRIELLI Giulia 2002 ALTO RENO DE AKKER 00.35.00 00.35.07
9 3 BIASSONI Chiara 2000 NORD PADANIA N 00.35.00 00.33.77
9 4 SALA Anita 1999 N MILANESI 00.34.88 00.35.25
9 5 ALBO Beatrice 2001 BERGAMO SWIM TEAM 00.35.00 00.33.25
9 6 FIORINI Elisa 2003 RARI NANTES ALA 00.35.00 00.36.19
9 7 TRAVAGLIN Alice 2002 NORD PADANIA N 00.35.00 00.35.71
9 8 D'ANTONIO Sara 2001 TEAM INSUBRIKA 00.35.40 00.34.71

10 1 BONSANTO Giulia 2000 G.S.L. 00.34.70 00.35.65
10 2 VANTINI Lisa 1994 TEAM INSUBRIKA 00.34.00 00.35.07
10 3 CANNI FERRARI Giorgia 2001 ESTRA 00.33.93 00.34.77
10 4 NEGRI Jennifer 2002 VIRIBUS UNITIS 00.33.79 00.33.34
10 5 MAROTTA Irene 2001 G.S.L. 00.33.90 00.33.43
10 6 MASSEI Mila 2002 RARI NANTES ALA 00.34.00 00.34.52
10 7 COCUZZA Sara 2000 TEAM INSUBRIKA 00.34.01 00.35.28
10 8 VIGANO' Giorgia 2001 ESTRA 00.34.85 00.34.63

11 1 DOLCI Alessandra 2000 BERGAMO SWIM TEAM 00.33.50 00.34.21
11 2 RACCIS Silvia 1998 G.S.L. 00.33.20 00.32.76
11 3 MANGILI Alessia 2001 BERGAMO SWIM TEAM 00.33.17 00.33.45
11 4 TROTTI PAOLUCCI Lisa 1999 ESTRA 00.33.00 00.32.11
11 5 DE FAZIO Elena 2000 ESTRA 00.33.01 00.32.16
11 6 FABBRETTI Ilaria 2000 G.S.L. 00.33.20 00.34.07
11 7 CRIVELLARI Elisa 2000 NORD PADANIA N 00.33.28 00.31.59
11 8 DELL'ORTO Margherita 1998 NORD PADANIA N 00.33.66 00.34.23

12 1 FRANCHINA Giorgia 2001 PROGETTO DI LAVORO 00.33.00 00.31.60
12 2 ZANFORLIN Miriam Diletta 2001 ESTRA 00.32.50 00.32.07
12 3 DEL FATTI Magda 1999 N MILANESI 00.32.32 00.31.66
12 4 CAROGLIO Sara 2000 ESTRA 00.32.11 00.32.32
12 5 POSSENTE Elisa 1999 ESTRA 00.32.24 00.32.68
12 6 GRAZIOSI Gaia 1999 ALTO RENO DE AKKER 00.32.45 00.32.69
12 7 SALA Elena 2000 BERGAMO SWIM TEAM 00.32.80 00.34.67
12 8 LUISE Benedetta 2002 GESTISPORT COOP 00.33.00 00.33.68

13 1 DE ROSA Valentina 2000 NORD PADANIA N 00.32.00 00.31.45
13 2 BARUFFINI Alessandra 2002 VIRIBUS UNITIS 00.32.00 00.34.13
13 3 VALTOLINA Aurora 2001 BERGAMO SWIM TEAM 00.31.80 00.32.71
13 4 GATTI Laura 1997 BERGAMO SWIM TEAM 00.31.50 00.33.00
13 5 MEREGALLI Martina 2000 NORD PADANIA N 00.31.70 00.31.82
13 6 LAMPERTICO Alice 1999 BERGAMO SWIM TEAM 00.31.90 00.33.65
13 7 COLOMBO Irene 2002 FORUM 00.32.00 00.31.81
13 8 MINOVIC Maja 2002 FORUM 00.32.00 00.32.07
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14 1 DE STEFANI Gaia 1997 G.S.L. 00.31.29 00.30.79
14 2 CATELLI Alessandra 1998 N MILANESI 00.31.20 00.31.89
14 3 ZAPPAROLI Greta 2003 FORUM 00.31.00 00.32.98
14 4 GEROSA Giada 2000 PROGETTO DI LAVORO 00.30.81 00.31.16
14 5 SCERBO Arianna 2002 ALTO RENO DE AKKER 00.39.00 00.38.16
14 6 MASSEI Cristiana 1999 RARI NANTES ALA 00.31.17 00.31.34
14 7 MAESTRI Miriana 1997 G.S.L. 00.31.28 00.32.69
14 8 GLORIA Guenda 2000 ESTRA 00.31.40 00.31.25

15 1 NOGAROTTO Chiara 1995 NORD PADANIA N 00.30.51 00.32.05
15 2 FOGLIENI Eleonora 2001 BERGAMO SWIM TEAM 00.30.42 00.31.88
15 3 CIPOLLETTA Lisa 2000 GESTISPORT COOP 00.30.32 00.30.20
15 4 BRENCO Anna 1996 ESTRA 00.30.11 00.30.77
15 5 CREMONA Chiara 1999 A-CLUB SWIMMINGTEAMSAVOSA 00.30.12 00.30.68
15 6 BERLINO Martina 1997 G.S.L. 00.30.40 00.30.28
15 7 GUSELLA Sophia 1990 G.S.L. 00.30.50 00.31.27
15 8 BELLINI Benedetta 2000 ALBATROS ASD 00.30.60 00.30.93

16 1 SUIGHI Marina 2000 TECRI NUOTO ASD 00.29.97 00.30.59
16 2 KELLER Caterina 2001 A-CLUB SWIMMINGTEAMSAVOSA 00.29.92 00.31.70
16 3 MARIANI Anna 1997 TEAM INSUBRIKA 00.29.73 00.31.13
16 4 ALBERTONI Beatrice 1998 PROGETTO DI LAVORO 00.29.60 00.30.25
16 5 SCALIA Sara 2000 RARI NANTES BRIANZA 00.29.66 00.30.62
16 6 FORLANI Giulia 2000 GESTISPORT COOP 00.29.78 00.28.97
16 7 QUADRI Dalila 1998 A-CLUB SWIMMINGTEAMSAVOSA 00.29.92 00.30.96
16 8 CONFUORTO Valentina 1998 PROGETTO DI LAVORO 00.30.00 00.30.55

17 1 BRESCIANI Asia 2000 ALTO RENO DE AKKER 00.29.50 00.32.47
17 2 BELLUZZI Laura 2001 A-CLUB SWIMMINGTEAMSAVOSA 00.29.39 00.31.62
17 3 CARBONI Francesca 1999 PROGETTO DI LAVORO 00.29.30 00.30.32
17 4 CAZZANIGA Alice 1998 TEAM INSUBRIKA 00.29.18 00.29.66
17 5 MANGILI Arianna 1997 BERGAMO SWIM TEAM 00.29.20 00.31.10
17 6 CAPORASO Ilaria 1998 ESTRA 00.29.32 00.30.07
17 7 RAMPINI Cinzia 1998 ESTRA 00.29.45 00.30.65
17 8 SOLDINI Cleo 1999 A-CLUB SWIMMINGTEAMSAVOSA 00.29.57 00.30.41

18 1 TOSATO Gloria 1997 NORD PADANIA N 00.29.00 00.29.63
18 2 GAVAGNA Veronica 1997 ALTO RENO DE AKKER 00.28.87 00.29.22
18 3 SCOTTI Elena 1994 BERGAMO SWIM TEAM 00.28.80 00.29.92
18 4 BANFI Monica 1996 TEAM INSUBRIKA 00.28.78 00.29.31
18 5 FUNES Manuela 1992 TECRI NUOTO ASD 00.28.80 00.29.18
18 6 GABERELL Joyce 2000 A-CLUB SWIMMINGTEAMSAVOSA 00.28.82 00.30.33
18 7 LOLLI Giulia 1996 ALTO RENO DE AKKER 00.28.89 00.29.62
18 8 GUERRATO Gaia 2001 VITTORIA ALATA NUOTO 00.29.12 00.29.58

19 1 CATTIVELLI Francesca 2001 FRANCIACORTA 00.28.50 00.29.85
19 2 GOLTI Camilla 1998 ESTRA 00.28.14 00.29.36
19 3 BONOMINI Camilla 1999 VITTORIA ALATA NUOTO 00.27.18 00.27.98
19 4 MAZZOLENI Federica 1996 BERGAMO SWIM TEAM 00.26.89 00.27.92
19 5 SCALIA Silvia 1995 RARI NANTES BRIANZA 00.27.08 NP
19 6 CORBETTA Noemi 1997 N MILANESI 00.27.46 00.29.25
19 7 MAZZOLENI Alessandra 1998 BERGAMO SWIM TEAM 00.28.24 00.29.57
19 8 CAVALIERE Beatrice Andrea 1999 TECRI NUOTO ASD 00.28.70 00.30.15
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20 1 COLLI Arianna 1998 N MILANESI 00.28.34 00.28.91
20 2 LONZARDI Linda 1991 ALTO RENO DE AKKER 00.27.90 00.27.71
20 3 TANGHETTI Nicole 1999 VITTORIA ALATA NUOTO 00.27.16 00.28.45
20 4 ZAMBELLI Silvia 1999 N MILANESI 00.26.62 NP
20 5 MORI Lucia 1993 VITTORIA ALATA NUOTO 00.26.93 00.28.00
20 6 BABINI Eleonora 1995 ALTO RENO DE AKKER 00.27.30 00.28.43
20 7 FAINI Martina 1999 FRANCIACORTA 00.28.20 00.29.23
20 8 MIGLIO Letizia 2000 ESTRA 00.28.56 00.29.02

21 1 BONOMINI Giulia 1997 VITTORIA ALATA NUOTO 00.28.30 00.28.54
21 2 GAMBIRASIO Chiara 1996 BERGAMO SWIM TEAM 00.27.72 00.28.62
21 3 MUSUMECI Carola 1998 N MILANESI 00.27.11 NP
21 4 PELLEGATTA Noemi 1995 I DELFINI 88 00.26.60 00.27.46
21 5 SCIOLA Federica 1993 VITTORIA ALATA NUOTO 00.26.90 00.27.75
21 6 CARENINI Martina 1999 N MILANESI 00.27.27 00.28.27
21 7 LOLLI Alessandra 1999 ALTO RENO DE AKKER 00.28.14 00.28.94
21 8 MARI Chiara 1999 ESTRA 00.28.55 00.29.92
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21 4 1 PELLEGATTA Noemi 1995 I DELFINI 88 00.26.60 00.27.46
20 2 2 LONZARDI Linda 1991 ALTO RENO DE AKKER 00.27.90 00.27.71
21 5 3 SCIOLA Federica 1993 VITTORIA ALATA NUOTO 00.26.90 00.27.75
19 4 4 MAZZOLENI Federica 1996 BERGAMO SWIM TEAM 00.26.89 00.27.92
19 3 5 BONOMINI Camilla 1999 VITTORIA ALATA NUOTO 00.27.18 00.27.98
20 5 6 MORI Lucia 1993 VITTORIA ALATA NUOTO 00.26.93 00.28.00
21 6 7 CARENINI Martina 1999 N MILANESI 00.27.27 00.28.27
20 6 8 BABINI Eleonora 1995 ALTO RENO DE AKKER 00.27.30 00.28.43
20 3 9 TANGHETTI Nicole 1999 VITTORIA ALATA NUOTO 00.27.16 00.28.45
21 1 10 BONOMINI Giulia 1997 VITTORIA ALATA NUOTO 00.28.30 00.28.54
21 2 11 GAMBIRASIO Chiara 1996 BERGAMO SWIM TEAM 00.27.72 00.28.62
20 1 12 COLLI Arianna 1998 N MILANESI 00.28.34 00.28.91
21 7 13 LOLLI Alessandra 1999 ALTO RENO DE AKKER 00.28.14 00.28.94
16 6 14 FORLANI Giulia 2000 GESTISPORT COOP 00.29.78 00.28.97
20 8 15 MIGLIO Letizia 2000 ESTRA 00.28.56 00.29.02
18 5 16 FUNES Manuela 1992 TECRI NUOTO ASD 00.28.80 00.29.18
18 2 17 GAVAGNA Veronica 1997 ALTO RENO DE AKKER 00.28.87 00.29.22
20 7 18 FAINI Martina 1999 FRANCIACORTA 00.28.20 00.29.23
19 6 19 CORBETTA Noemi 1997 N MILANESI 00.27.46 00.29.25
18 4 20 BANFI Monica 1996 TEAM INSUBRIKA 00.28.78 00.29.31
19 2 21 GOLTI Camilla 1998 ESTRA 00.28.14 00.29.36
19 7 22 MAZZOLENI Alessandra 1998 BERGAMO SWIM TEAM 00.28.24 00.29.57
18 8 23 GUERRATO Gaia 2001 VITTORIA ALATA NUOTO 00.29.12 00.29.58
18 7 24 LOLLI Giulia 1996 ALTO RENO DE AKKER 00.28.89 00.29.62
18 1 25 TOSATO Gloria 1997 NORD PADANIA N 00.29.00 00.29.63
17 4 26 CAZZANIGA Alice 1998 TEAM INSUBRIKA 00.29.18 00.29.66
19 1 27 CATTIVELLI Francesca 2001 FRANCIACORTA 00.28.50 00.29.85
18 3 28 SCOTTI Elena 1994 BERGAMO SWIM TEAM 00.28.80 00.29.92
21 8 29 MARI Chiara 1999 ESTRA 00.28.55 00.29.92
17 6 30 CAPORASO Ilaria 1998 ESTRA 00.29.32 00.30.07
19 8 31 CAVALIERE Beatrice Andrea 1999 TECRI NUOTO ASD 00.28.70 00.30.15
15 3 32 CIPOLLETTA Lisa 2000 GESTISPORT COOP 00.30.32 00.30.20
16 4 33 ALBERTONI Beatrice 1998 PROGETTO DI LAVORO 00.29.60 00.30.25
15 6 34 BERLINO Martina 1997 G.S.L. 00.30.40 00.30.28
17 3 35 CARBONI Francesca 1999 PROGETTO DI LAVORO 00.29.30 00.30.32
18 6 36 GABERELL Joyce 2000 A-CLUB SWIMMINGTEAMSAVOSA 00.28.82 00.30.33
17 8 37 SOLDINI Cleo 1999 A-CLUB SWIMMINGTEAMSAVOSA 00.29.57 00.30.41
16 8 38 CONFUORTO Valentina 1998 PROGETTO DI LAVORO 00.30.00 00.30.55
16 1 39 SUIGHI Marina 2000 TECRI NUOTO ASD 00.29.97 00.30.59
16 5 40 SCALIA Sara 2000 RARI NANTES BRIANZA 00.29.66 00.30.62
17 7 41 RAMPINI Cinzia 1998 ESTRA 00.29.45 00.30.65
15 5 42 CREMONA Chiara 1999 A-CLUB SWIMMINGTEAMSAVOSA 00.30.12 00.30.68
15 4 43 BRENCO Anna 1996 ESTRA 00.30.11 00.30.77
14 1 44 DE STEFANI Gaia 1997 G.S.L. 00.31.29 00.30.79
15 8 45 BELLINI Benedetta 2000 ALBATROS ASD 00.30.60 00.30.93
16 7 46 QUADRI Dalila 1998 A-CLUB SWIMMINGTEAMSAVOSA 00.29.92 00.30.96
17 5 47 MANGILI Arianna 1997 BERGAMO SWIM TEAM 00.29.20 00.31.10
16 3 48 MARIANI Anna 1997 TEAM INSUBRIKA 00.29.73 00.31.13
14 4 49 GEROSA Giada 2000 PROGETTO DI LAVORO 00.30.81 00.31.16
14 8 50 GLORIA Guenda 2000 ESTRA 00.31.40 00.31.25
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15 7 51 GUSELLA Sophia 1990 G.S.L. 00.30.50 00.31.27
14 6 52 MASSEI Cristiana 1999 RARI NANTES ALA 00.31.17 00.31.34
13 1 53 DE ROSA Valentina 2000 NORD PADANIA N 00.32.00 00.31.45
11 7 54 CRIVELLARI Elisa 2000 NORD PADANIA N 00.33.28 00.31.59
12 1 55 FRANCHINA Giorgia 2001 PROGETTO DI LAVORO 00.33.00 00.31.60
17 2 56 BELLUZZI Laura 2001 A-CLUB SWIMMINGTEAMSAVOSA 00.29.39 00.31.62
12 3 57 DEL FATTI Magda 1999 N MILANESI 00.32.32 00.31.66
16 2 58 KELLER Caterina 2001 A-CLUB SWIMMINGTEAMSAVOSA 00.29.92 00.31.70
13 7 59 COLOMBO Irene 2002 FORUM 00.32.00 00.31.81
13 5 60 MEREGALLI Martina 2000 NORD PADANIA N 00.31.70 00.31.82
15 2 61 FOGLIENI Eleonora 2001 BERGAMO SWIM TEAM 00.30.42 00.31.88
14 2 62 CATELLI Alessandra 1998 N MILANESI 00.31.20 00.31.89
15 1 63 NOGAROTTO Chiara 1995 NORD PADANIA N 00.30.51 00.32.05
13 8 64 MINOVIC Maja 2002 FORUM 00.32.00 00.32.07
12 2 65 ZANFORLIN Miriam Diletta 2001 ESTRA 00.32.50 00.32.07
11 4 66 TROTTI PAOLUCCI Lisa 1999 ESTRA 00.33.00 00.32.11
11 5 67 DE FAZIO Elena 2000 ESTRA 00.33.01 00.32.16
12 4 68 CAROGLIO Sara 2000 ESTRA 00.32.11 00.32.32
17 1 69 BRESCIANI Asia 2000 ALTO RENO DE AKKER 00.29.50 00.32.47
12 5 70 POSSENTE Elisa 1999 ESTRA 00.32.24 00.32.68
12 6 71 GRAZIOSI Gaia 1999 ALTO RENO DE AKKER 00.32.45 00.32.69
14 7 72 MAESTRI Miriana 1997 G.S.L. 00.31.28 00.32.69
13 3 73 VALTOLINA Aurora 2001 BERGAMO SWIM TEAM 00.31.80 00.32.71
11 2 74 RACCIS Silvia 1998 G.S.L. 00.33.20 00.32.76
14 3 75 ZAPPAROLI Greta 2003 FORUM 00.31.00 00.32.98
13 4 76 GATTI Laura 1997 BERGAMO SWIM TEAM 00.31.50 00.33.00
9 5 77 ALBO Beatrice 2001 BERGAMO SWIM TEAM 00.35.00 00.33.25
10 4 78 NEGRI Jennifer 2002 VIRIBUS UNITIS 00.33.79 00.33.34
10 5 79 MAROTTA Irene 2001 G.S.L. 00.33.90 00.33.43
11 3 80 MANGILI Alessia 2001 BERGAMO SWIM TEAM 00.33.17 00.33.45
13 6 81 LAMPERTICO Alice 1999 BERGAMO SWIM TEAM 00.31.90 00.33.65
12 8 82 LUISE Benedetta 2002 GESTISPORT COOP 00.33.00 00.33.68
9 3 83 BIASSONI Chiara 2000 NORD PADANIA N 00.35.00 00.33.77
6 8 84 DIMALTA Alessandra 2001 G.S.L. 00.40.00 00.34.05
11 6 85 FABBRETTI Ilaria 2000 G.S.L. 00.33.20 00.34.07
13 2 86 BARUFFINI Alessandra 2002 VIRIBUS UNITIS 00.32.00 00.34.13
11 1 87 DOLCI Alessandra 2000 BERGAMO SWIM TEAM 00.33.50 00.34.21
11 8 88 DELL'ORTO Margherita 1998 NORD PADANIA N 00.33.66 00.34.23
10 6 89 MASSEI Mila 2002 RARI NANTES ALA 00.34.00 00.34.52
10 8 90 VIGANO' Giorgia 2001 ESTRA 00.34.85 00.34.63
12 7 91 SALA Elena 2000 BERGAMO SWIM TEAM 00.32.80 00.34.67
9 8 92 D'ANTONIO Sara 2001 TEAM INSUBRIKA 00.35.40 00.34.71
8 4 93 SFONDRINI Arianna Ludovica 1999 G.S.L. 00.35.40 00.34.77
10 3 94 CANNI FERRARI Giorgia 2001 ESTRA 00.33.93 00.34.77
7 8 95 CAPRIOLI Sara 2002 GESTISPORT COOP 00.38.27 00.34.78
5 3 96 COMETTI Erica 2003 ALBATROS ASD 00.40.41 00.35.06
10 2 97 VANTINI Lisa 1994 TEAM INSUBRIKA 00.34.00 00.35.07
9 2 98 GABRIELLI Giulia 2002 ALTO RENO DE AKKER 00.35.00 00.35.07
9 4 99 SALA Anita 1999 N MILANESI 00.34.88 00.35.25
10 7 100 COCUZZA Sara 2000 TEAM INSUBRIKA 00.34.01 00.35.28
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7 1 101 VALLATI Alice 2003 G.S.L. 00.38.00 00.35.41
10 1 102 BONSANTO Giulia 2000 G.S.L. 00.34.70 00.35.65
8 6 103 MARCHI Sara 2004 FORUM 00.36.60 00.35.70
9 7 104 TRAVAGLIN Alice 2002 NORD PADANIA N 00.35.00 00.35.71
6 2 105 UGOLINI Alice Sabrina 2002 G.S.L. 00.39.00 00.35.77
9 1 106 SOZZI Gaia 1995 TEAM INSUBRIKA 00.35.15 00.36.03
9 6 107 FIORINI Elisa 2003 RARI NANTES ALA 00.35.00 00.36.19
6 4 108 CAIROLI Virginia 2002 COMO N 00.38.49 00.36.20
8 7 109 GIOFRÈ Lisa 2000 N MILANESI 00.37.30 00.36.84
7 7 110 SCHIARITI Francesca 2001 G.S.L. 00.38.00 00.36.87
8 1 111 BONAVETTI Giulia 2001 N MILANESI 00.37.74 00.36.88
6 3 112 MARTINELLI Sara 2003 G.S.L. 00.38.80 00.36.90
8 5 113 BENETTI Camilla 2001 N MILANESI 00.36.19 00.36.90
8 3 114 VAGHI Eleonora 2002 CARONNO P N 00.36.50 00.37.24
7 4 115 CULOTTA Mahlet 2004 PROGETTO DI LAVORO 00.38.00 00.37.76
7 3 116 HILA Ester 2001 BERGAMO SWIM TEAM 00.38.00 00.37.80
6 7 117 VILLA Gaia 2001 BERGAMO SWIM TEAM 00.39.00 00.38.04
14 5 118 SCERBO Arianna 2002 ALTO RENO DE AKKER 00.39.00 00.38.16
5 2 119 ZANETTIN Giorgia 2004 LUINO VERBANO N 00.40.70 00.38.21
7 2 120 SALVATORE Martina 2004 FORUM 00.38.00 00.38.66
7 5 121 GIULIANI Sarà 2003 RARI NANTES ALA 00.38.00 00.38.67
8 8 122 GUERINI Anna 2002 ALBATROS ASD 00.37.77 00.38.71
5 5 123 RIVERA Giulia 2004 VIRIBUS UNITIS 00.40.10 00.38.74
5 6 124 VENTIMIGLIA Gloria 2005 VIRIBUS UNITIS 00.40.60 00.38.86
6 1 125 MOLTENI Claudia 2002 COMO N 00.39.85 00.39.09
4 3 126 ORELLANA Suamy 2002 G.S.L. 00.43.00 00.39.25
5 1 127 GRASSO Isabella 2003 NORD PADANIA N 00.42.00 00.39.30
6 5 128 FOGLIA Margot 2004 CARONNO P N 00.38.50 00.39.44
7 6 129 MASSARONE Giada 2004 FORUM 00.38.00 00.39.44
4 6 130 APPIANI Elisa 2005 FORUM 00.43.21 00.39.81
4 2 131 LUISE Matilde 2005 GESTISPORT COOP 00.43.30 00.40.57
2 7 132 MILASI Giorgia 2002 COMO N 00.50.00 00.41.46
5 8 133 TARGA Cristina 2002 NORD PADANIA N 00.42.00 00.41.64
4 4 134 ARNABOLDI Aurora 2003 CARONNO P N 00.42.10 00.41.78
4 7 135 FASIELLO Giulia 2005 ASD PALLANUOTO TRIESTE 00.43.50 00.41.81
4 8 136 MAENZA DELL'ORCO Greta 2004 FORUM 00.45.10 00.41.94
5 7 137 COLOMBO Caterina 2003 CARONNO P N 00.41.90 00.41.96
4 1 138 INNOCENTE Maya 2005 COMO N 00.45.10 00.42.26
3 8 139 ZANETTIN Giulia 2004 LUINO VERBANO N 00.48.00 00.42.64
5 4 140 ECCHELI Gaia 2002 RARI NANTES ALA 00.40.00 00.42.76
3 2 141 RAINOLDI Lavinia 2003 COMO N 00.46.83 00.42.84
3 4 142 BRUNATI Giulia 2005 COMO N 00.45.20 00.43.34
3 3 143 GIANOTTI Anahi' 2004 VIRIBUS UNITIS 00.46.00 00.43.40
4 5 144 BARBARINO Viola 2002 CARONNO P N 00.42.20 00.44.62
3 1 145 CAPRA Sabrina 2004 G.S.L. 00.48.00 00.44.66
2 6 146 CONSOLI Serena 2005 ALBATROS ASD 00.49.34 00.44.86
3 7 147 SENATORE Giorgia 2004 G.S.L. 00.47.00 00.45.07
2 8 148 PRAVETTONI Arianna 2005 GESTISPORT COOP 00.52.92 00.45.98
3 6 149 MARICONTI Noemi 2005 FORUM 00.46.00 00.46.08
2 3 150 STRAFFI Carlotta 2004 COMO N 00.49.00 00.46.21
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2 2 151 COLOMBO Agnese 2005 VIRIBUS UNITIS 00.50.00 00.47.52
2 4 152 SECCO Valeria Fabiola 2004 CARONNO P N 00.48.05 00.47.52
2 1 153 RAGONESI Anna Sara 2005 G.S.L. 00.50.00 00.47.60
1 4 154 BOLOGNINI Martina 2005 ALBATROS ASD 00.53.27 00.48.14
1 5 155 PAVAN Zoe 2005 G.S.L. 00.54.90 00.50.74
1 6 156 CANNIZZARO Sofia 2004 GESTISPORT COOP 01.00.00 00.52.55
1 3 157 CURZI Anita 2004 G.S.L. 00.58.00 00.53.89

19 5 SCALIA Silvia 1995 RARI NANTES BRIANZA 00.27.08 NP
20 4 ZAMBELLI Silvia 1999 N MILANESI 00.26.62 NP
21 3 MUSUMECI Carola 1998 N MILANESI 00.27.11 NP
2 5 SAWERS Miriam 2004 G.S.L. 00.49.00 NP
3 5 SAVRAN Gaya 2005 COMO N 00.45.80 NP
8 2 BIANCHESSI Valentina 2004 FORUM 00.37.00 SQ

atleta
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1 3 BEGA Denis 2003 COMO N 00.48.60 00.42.58
1 4 COCCO Emanuele 2004 G.S.L. 00.48.00 00.45.58
1 5 VOLONTE' Stefano 2003 COMO N 00.50.00 00.45.18

2 1 FIANDACA Samuele 2004 LUINO VERBANO N 00.47.10 00.41.45
2 2 CARROZZO Carlo 2002 COMO N 00.45.64 00.42.82
2 3 PUCCI Luca 2004 LUINO VERBANO N 00.44.00 00.44.62
2 4 FRANCESCHI Alessandro 2004 FORUM 00.44.00 00.41.40
2 5 PENATI Andrea 2004 G.S.L. 00.44.00 00.41.23
2 6 FESTA Andrea 2002 ALBATROS ASD 00.44.93 00.41.16
2 7 CORRADI Michele 2003 COMO N 00.47.00 00.45.82

3 1 CAIMI Edoardo 2003 G.S.L. 00.43.80 00.41.33
3 2 CAGNONI Leonardo Bruno 2004 VIRIBUS UNITIS 00.42.20 Assente
3 3 PARISI Giovanni 2004 ALBATROS ASD 00.41.00 00.42.19
3 4 CAGLIANI Andrea 2003 VIRIBUS UNITIS 00.40.30 00.40.32
3 5 POTERTI Michael 2003 G.S.L. 00.40.30 00.38.23
3 6 SAVANI Eric 2003 ALBATROS ASD 00.41.40 00.37.14
3 7 SAVINI Edoardo 2003 VIRIBUS UNITIS 00.43.20 00.39.79
3 8 CONCA Leonardo 2003 LUINO VERBANO N 00.44.00 00.40.35

4 1 FAVERZANI Davide 2003 NORD PADANIA N 00.40.00 00.36.71
4 2 BASILICO Lorenzo 2001 G.S.L. 00.40.00 00.37.07
4 3 PERUZZOTTI Lorenzo 2003 COMO N 00.39.31 00.36.40
4 4 FUMO Alessandro 2004 ASD PALLANUOTO TRIESTE 00.39.00 00.38.45
4 5 SORDILLO Federico 2002 G.S.L. 00.39.20 00.36.30
4 6 ALVANI Davide 2003 CARONNO P N 00.40.00 00.38.89
4 7 DI NAPOLI Filippo 2001 COMO N 00.40.00 NP
4 8 GILBERTI Davide 2004 LUINO VERBANO N 00.40.00 00.42.14

5 1 NIUTTA Giuseppe 2003 VIRIBUS UNITIS 00.38.90 00.37.96
5 2 BIASSONI Andrea 2003 NORD PADANIA N 00.37.91 00.35.78
5 3 CARMONA CONTRERAS Davide Antony 2002 G.S.L. 00.37.03 00.34.41
5 4 GIULIANI Giuseppe 2001 LUINO VERBANO N 00.37.00 00.39.09
5 5 NANETTI Pietro 2001 ALTO RENO DE AKKER 00.37.00 SQ
5 6 ANGIO' Gabriele 2003 GESTISPORT COOP 00.37.50 00.37.33
5 7 ZAPPAROLI Jacopo 2004 FORUM 00.38.00 SQ
5 8 CROVI Daniele 2003 FORUM 00.39.00 00.37.84

6 1 LAQUINTANA Andrea 2002 G.S.L. 00.36.60 00.35.39
6 2 ARAMU Christian 2003 CARONNO P N 00.36.40 00.37.82
6 3 UTENSILI Flavio 2003 ALTO RENO DE AKKER 00.36.00 00.36.49
6 4 GENTILE Andrea 2002 G.S.L. 00.36.00 00.32.63
6 5 GERBELLA Matteo R 2001 GESTISPORT COOP 00.36.00 00.35.71
6 6 FALBO Nicolo' 2003 CARONNO P N 00.36.06 00.36.06
6 7 FORLANI Matteo 2002 GESTISPORT COOP 00.36.60 00.35.49
6 8 DANESE Jacopo 2003 FORUM 00.37.00 00.37.72

7 1 SALERI Pavel 2001 ALBATROS ASD 00.35.90 00.32.77
7 2 DE STEFANI Andrea 2000 G.S.L. 00.35.70 00.34.26
7 3 PUCCIO Marco 2000 G.S.L. 00.35.00 00.31.36
7 4 DE VITA Massimiliano 2001 COMO N 00.35.00 00.32.00
7 5 GIANNOCCARO Luca 2004 ASD PALLANUOTO TRIESTE 00.35.00 00.34.67
7 6 VIVIANI Riccardo 2004 ASD PALLANUOTO TRIESTE 00.35.10 00.35.57
7 7 GLORIA Gabriel 2003 FORUM 00.35.80 00.36.00
7 8 CONTI Manuel 2004 G.S.L. 00.36.00 00.34.22
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8 1 LENARDI Dennis 2003 ASD PALLANUOTO TRIESTE 00.34.90 00.36.35
8 2 ARENA Ignazio 1999 G.S.L. 00.33.60 00.29.45
8 3 BRESCIANINI Lorenzo 2001 G.S.L. 00.33.00 00.30.48
8 4 SEPE Alessandro 2001 PROGETTO DI LAVORO 00.32.00 00.31.14
8 5 MASSEI Marcello 2003 RARI NANTES ALA 00.32.80 00.33.70
8 6 D'ORAZIO Jacopo 1999 TEAM INSUBRIKA 00.33.14 NP
8 7 PISTONE Victor 1999 BERGAMO SWIM TEAM 00.33.97 00.32.44
8 8 SALA Matteo 2001 COMO N 00.34.92 00.35.51

9 1 AMBROGGIO Mario 2001 COMO N 00.31.94 00.31.31
9 2 PALMA Federico 1998 N MILANESI 00.31.20 00.31.28
9 3 MENCARONI Matteo 2000 G.S.L. 00.30.80 00.29.70
9 4 AKIFYEU Aliaksei 1998 BERGAMO SWIM TEAM 00.30.60 00.29.57
9 5 SAGONE Federico 2000 ESTRA 00.30.69 NP
9 6 FRANCHI Tommaso 2003 ALBATROS ASD 00.31.20 00.31.25
9 7 GALLI Isaia 1999 TEAM INSUBRIKA 00.31.24 00.29.72
9 8 CATTANEO Carlo Fulvio 2002 VIRIBUS UNITIS 00.32.00 00.37.58

10 1 JELMINI Dario 1999 A-CLUB SWIMMINGTEAMSAVOSA 00.30.45 00.31.47
10 2 CATALANO Leonardo 2001 ALBATROS ASD 00.30.00 00.29.82
10 3 MARCHETTI Riccardo 1998 NORD PADANIA N 00.29.90 00.29.93
10 4 CARMIGNOLA Andrea 1996 G.S.L. 00.29.70 00.29.84
10 5 GARANCINI Daniele 1999 N MILANESI 00.29.80 00.29.35
10 6 CASATI Nicolo' 2000 NORD PADANIA N 00.30.00 00.29.50
10 7 MERLINI Sebastiano 2002 FORUM 00.30.06 00.31.42
10 8 BUCCI Alessandro 2000 TEAM INSUBRIKA 00.30.49 00.30.67

11 1 ZANARDELLI Enrico 2000 ALBATROS ASD 00.29.50 00.29.90
11 2 FIERO Mirko 1999 ESTRA 00.29.39 00.29.95
11 3 BOSIO Giovanni 1996 PROGETTO DI LAVORO 00.29.10 00.29.22
11 4 VALENDINO Luca 1997 TEAM INSUBRIKA 00.29.00 00.29.62
11 5 PEDUZZI Matteo 1996 N MILANESI 00.29.05 00.29.56
11 6 LONGONI Andrea 1999 N MILANESI 00.29.17 00.29.62
11 7 VERGANI Luca 1998 NORD PADANIA N 00.29.50 Assente
11 8 MAESTRI Mirk0 2000 G.S.L. 00.29.60 00.28.75

12 1 PEREIRA Tommy 1999 A-CLUB SWIMMINGTEAMSAVOSA 00.28.89 00.29.08
12 2 BIOTTI Niccolo' 1998 GESTISPORT COOP 00.28.74 00.28.01
12 3 DEL VECCHIO Francesco 1997 TEAM INSUBRIKA 00.28.60 NP
12 4 RUSTIONI Roberto 1999 ESTRA 00.28.39 00.27.91
12 5 ACCURSO Michele 1999 N MILANESI 00.28.44 00.28.56
12 6 BRAMBILLASCHI Lorenzo 1999 N MILANESI 00.28.63 00.28.52
12 7 STRONATI Alessandro 1999 ESTRA 00.28.74 NP
12 8 RIMOLDI Alessio 1998 NORD PADANIA N 00.29.00 Assente

13 1 MARZIOTTI Darwin 1998 I DELFINI 88 00.28.30 00.28.38
13 2 REISER Massimiliano 1999 G.S.L. 00.28.20 00.28.11
13 3 GIACOMELLI Alex 2001 A-CLUB SWIMMINGTEAMSAVOSA 00.28.11 00.30.24
13 4 MOROSINI Lorenzo 1999 NORD PADANIA N 00.28.08 00.28.73
13 5 PUCCIO Fabio 1997 G.S.L. 00.28.10 00.28.03
13 6 DONZELLI Matteo 1996 G.S.L. 00.28.20 00.26.68
13 7 CASTIGLIONI Riccardo 1997 GESTISPORT COOP 00.28.25 00.28.14
13 8 CASTELLI Michele 2001 PROGETTO DI LAVORO 00.28.37 00.28.82
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14 1 FERRARIO Matteo 1996 N MILANESI 00.27.72 00.27.44
14 2 TURANI Riccardo 1997 G.S.L. 00.27.50 00.26.18
14 3 TEMPORALI Matteo 1993 TEAM INSUBRIKA 00.27.47 00.27.68
14 4 D'AMICO William 1995 BERGAMO SWIM TEAM 00.27.20 00.28.05
14 5 MAGISTRELLI Lorenzo 1999 TECRI NUOTO ASD 00.27.29 00.27.89
14 6 BRESSAN Simone 1991 N MILANESI 00.27.50 Assente
14 7 ZOMER Daniele 1996 RARI NANTES ALA 00.27.67 00.28.98
14 8 REGOLI Mattia 1998 ALTO RENO DE AKKER 00.27.96 00.27.57

15 1 POZZI Matteo 1995 ESTRA 00.27.12 00.27.35
15 2 LORENZI Andrea 1997 BERGAMO SWIM TEAM 00.27.00 Assente
15 3 GEMMELLARO Emanuele 1997 TEAM INSUBRIKA 00.26.80 00.25.90
15 4 BANDINELLI Nicola 1998 ALTO RENO DE AKKER 00.26.56 00.26.58
15 5 VALOTA Dennis 1996 BERGAMO SWIM TEAM 00.26.70 00.27.06
15 6 BRACCHI Valerio 2000 PROGETTO DI LAVORO 00.26.88 00.27.08
15 7 SFONDRINI Roberto 1997 G.S.L. 00.27.10 00.26.26
15 8 MERONI Giacomo 1998 PROGETTO DI LAVORO 00.27.14 00.26.77

16 1 SAPONARO Mattia 1999 N MILANESI 00.26.50 00.27.82
16 2 DE CRESCENZO Edoardo 1997 ESTRA 00.26.31 NP
16 3 CHIODI Alessandro 1994 G.S.L. 00.26.30 00.26.69
16 4 CHILLEMI Simone 2000 ESTRA 00.26.16 00.27.06
16 5 BOCCARDO Andrea 1996 N MILANESI 00.26.20 00.26.99
16 6 NICOSIA Enrico 1996 G.S.L. 00.26.30 00.26.22
16 7 GAZZABIN Matteo 1995 N MILANESI 00.26.48 00.27.44
16 8 CAPELLI Manuel 1998 BERGAMO SWIM TEAM 00.26.52 00.27.45

17 1 PAMPOLINI Alessio 1996 VITTORIA ALATA NUOTO 00.26.10 00.26.90
17 2 RE Andrea 1996 N MILANESI 00.26.00 NP
17 3 TAGLIORETTI Paolo 1995 GESTISPORT COOP 00.25.89 00.25.93
17 4 MERCANTE Alessio 1997 N MILANESI 00.25.70 NP
17 5 IESU Daniele 2000 ESTRA 00.25.84 00.26.48
17 6 DE ROSA Gabriele 1996 NORD PADANIA N 00.25.90 00.26.48
17 7 GORGATI Francesco Umberto 1996 ALTO RENO DE AKKER 00.26.08 00.26.79
17 8 CODA Mauro 1997 A-CLUB SWIMMINGTEAMSAVOSA 00.26.13 00.27.92

18 1 ZERBI Maikol 2000 N MILANESI 00.25.40 00.25.78
18 2 GHIGLIOSSI Isacco 1996 ALTO RENO DE AKKER 00.24.90 00.25.56
18 3 FALCINELLI Filippo 1993 N MILANESI 00.24.63 NP
18 4 MASIERO Matteo 1997 TECRI NUOTO ASD 00.23.70 00.24.21
18 5 GOLFIERI Gianluca 1994 ALTO RENO DE AKKER 00.24.31 Assente
18 6 SANDRINI Luca 1994 VITTORIA ALATA NUOTO 00.24.80 00.25.32
18 7 SIMEONI Giacomo 1998 TECRI NUOTO ASD 00.25.18 00.26.99
18 8 PEZZONI Matteo Federico 1996 ESTRA 00.25.51 00.26.67

19 1 FENAROLI Fabio 1995 VITTORIA ALATA NUOTO 00.25.40 00.25.76
19 2 CAMELETTI Mario 1996 VITTORIA ALATA NUOTO 00.24.84 00.25.53
19 3 ARDENGHI Matteo 1998 NORD PADANIA N 00.24.53 00.24.68
19 4 CATALANO Francesco 1997 VITTORIA ALATA NUOTO 00.23.56 00.24.67
19 5 FABBRI CORSARINI Stefano 1997 TEAM INSUBRIKA 00.24.12 00.24.47
19 6 MERLINI Riccardo 1999 ESTRA 00.24.73 00.25.25
19 7 GIACOMINI Davide 1998 NORD PADANIA N 00.25.01 Assente
19 8 GIUDICI Luca 1994 TEAM INSUBRIKA 00.25.45 00.26.43
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20 1 UGOTTO Alessandro 1996 ESTRA 00.25.39 00.26.40
20 2 TERRUZZI Thomas 1997 N MILANESI 00.24.80 00.25.42
20 3 FABBRI CORSARINI Giorgio 1997 TEAM INSUBRIKA 00.24.50 00.26.65
20 4 COLOMBO Edoardo 1995 N MILANESI 00.22.89 00.24.29
20 5 ZIRONI Fabio 1994 ALTO RENO DE AKKER 00.24.07 00.24.38
20 6 ANDREONI Diego 1997 VITTORIA ALATA NUOTO 00.24.73 00.25.37
20 7 QUARANTA Matteo 1997 N MILANESI 00.24.92 00.26.29
20 8 MAJER Riccardo 1998 N MILANESI 00.25.42 00.26.04
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18 4 1 MASIERO Matteo 1997 TECRI NUOTO ASD 00.23.70 00.24.21
20 4 2 COLOMBO Edoardo 1995 N MILANESI 00.22.89 00.24.29
20 5 3 ZIRONI Fabio 1994 ALTO RENO DE AKKER 00.24.07 00.24.38
19 5 4 FABBRI CORSARINI Stefano 1997 TEAM INSUBRIKA 00.24.12 00.24.47
19 4 5 CATALANO Francesco 1997 VITTORIA ALATA NUOTO 00.23.56 00.24.67
19 3 6 ARDENGHI Matteo 1998 NORD PADANIA N 00.24.53 00.24.68
19 6 7 MERLINI Riccardo 1999 ESTRA 00.24.73 00.25.25
18 6 8 SANDRINI Luca 1994 VITTORIA ALATA NUOTO 00.24.80 00.25.32
20 6 9 ANDREONI Diego 1997 VITTORIA ALATA NUOTO 00.24.73 00.25.37
20 2 10 TERRUZZI Thomas 1997 N MILANESI 00.24.80 00.25.42
19 2 11 CAMELETTI Mario 1996 VITTORIA ALATA NUOTO 00.24.84 00.25.53
18 2 12 GHIGLIOSSI Isacco 1996 ALTO RENO DE AKKER 00.24.90 00.25.56
19 1 13 FENAROLI Fabio 1995 VITTORIA ALATA NUOTO 00.25.40 00.25.76
18 1 14 ZERBI Maikol 2000 N MILANESI 00.25.40 00.25.78
15 3 15 GEMMELLARO Emanuele 1997 TEAM INSUBRIKA 00.26.80 00.25.90
17 3 16 TAGLIORETTI Paolo 1995 GESTISPORT COOP 00.25.89 00.25.93
20 8 17 MAJER Riccardo 1998 N MILANESI 00.25.42 00.26.04
14 2 18 TURANI Riccardo 1997 G.S.L. 00.27.50 00.26.18
16 6 19 NICOSIA Enrico 1996 G.S.L. 00.26.30 00.26.22
15 7 20 SFONDRINI Roberto 1997 G.S.L. 00.27.10 00.26.26
20 7 21 QUARANTA Matteo 1997 N MILANESI 00.24.92 00.26.29
20 1 22 UGOTTO Alessandro 1996 ESTRA 00.25.39 00.26.40
19 8 23 GIUDICI Luca 1994 TEAM INSUBRIKA 00.25.45 00.26.43
17 6 24 DE ROSA Gabriele 1996 NORD PADANIA N 00.25.90 00.26.48
17 5 25 IESU Daniele 2000 ESTRA 00.25.84 00.26.48
15 4 26 BANDINELLI Nicola 1998 ALTO RENO DE AKKER 00.26.56 00.26.58
20 3 27 FABBRI CORSARINI Giorgio 1997 TEAM INSUBRIKA 00.24.50 00.26.65
18 8 28 PEZZONI Matteo Federico 1996 ESTRA 00.25.51 00.26.67
13 6 29 DONZELLI Matteo 1996 G.S.L. 00.28.20 00.26.68
16 3 30 CHIODI Alessandro 1994 G.S.L. 00.26.30 00.26.69
15 8 31 MERONI Giacomo 1998 PROGETTO DI LAVORO 00.27.14 00.26.77
17 7 32 GORGATI F. Umberto 1996 ALTO RENO DE AKKER 00.26.08 00.26.79
17 1 33 PAMPOLINI Alessio 1996 VITTORIA ALATA NUOTO 00.26.10 00.26.90
16 5 34 BOCCARDO Andrea 1996 N MILANESI 00.26.20 00.26.99
18 7 35 SIMEONI Giacomo 1998 TECRI NUOTO ASD 00.25.18 00.26.99
15 5 36 VALOTA Dennis 1996 BERGAMO SWIM TEAM 00.26.70 00.27.06
16 4 37 CHILLEMI Simone 2000 ESTRA 00.26.16 00.27.06
15 6 38 BRACCHI Valerio 2000 PROGETTO DI LAVORO 00.26.88 00.27.08
15 1 39 POZZI Matteo 1995 ESTRA 00.27.12 00.27.35
14 1 40 FERRARIO Matteo 1996 N MILANESI 00.27.72 00.27.44
16 7 41 GAZZABIN Matteo 1995 N MILANESI 00.26.48 00.27.44
16 8 42 CAPELLI Manuel 1998 BERGAMO SWIM TEAM 00.26.52 00.27.45
14 8 43 REGOLI Mattia 1998 ALTO RENO DE AKKER 00.27.96 00.27.57
14 3 44 TEMPORALI Matteo 1993 TEAM INSUBRIKA 00.27.47 00.27.68
16 1 45 SAPONARO Mattia 1999 N MILANESI 00.26.50 00.27.82
14 5 46 MAGISTRELLI Lorenzo 1999 TECRI NUOTO ASD 00.27.29 00.27.89
12 4 47 RUSTIONI Roberto 1999 ESTRA 00.28.39 00.27.91
17 8 48 CODA Mauro 1997 A-CLUB SWIMMINGTEAMSAVOSA 00.26.13 00.27.92
12 2 49 BIOTTI Niccolo' 1998 GESTISPORT COOP 00.28.74 00.28.01
13 5 50 PUCCIO Fabio 1997 G.S.L. 00.28.10 00.28.03
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14 4 51 D'AMICO William 1995 BERGAMO SWIM TEAM 00.27.20 00.28.05
13 2 52 REISER Massimiliano 1999 G.S.L. 00.28.20 00.28.11
13 7 53 CASTIGLIONI Riccardo 1997 GESTISPORT COOP 00.28.25 00.28.14
13 1 54 MARZIOTTI Darwin 1998 I DELFINI 88 00.28.30 00.28.38
12 6 55 BRAMBILLASCHI Lorenzo 1999 N MILANESI 00.28.63 00.28.52
12 5 56 ACCURSO Michele 1999 N MILANESI 00.28.44 00.28.56
13 4 57 MOROSINI Lorenzo 1999 NORD PADANIA N 00.28.08 00.28.73
11 8 58 MAESTRI Mirk0 2000 G.S.L. 00.29.60 00.28.75
13 8 59 CASTELLI Michele 2001 PROGETTO DI LAVORO 00.28.37 00.28.82
14 7 60 ZOMER Daniele 1996 RARI NANTES ALA 00.27.67 00.28.98
12 1 61 PEREIRA Tommy 1999 A-CLUB SWIMMINGTEAMSAVOSA 00.28.89 00.29.08
11 3 62 BOSIO Giovanni 1996 PROGETTO DI LAVORO 00.29.10 00.29.22
10 5 63 GARANCINI Daniele 1999 N MILANESI 00.29.80 00.29.35
8 2 64 ARENA Ignazio 1999 G.S.L. 00.33.60 00.29.45
10 6 65 CASATI Nicolo' 2000 NORD PADANIA N 00.30.00 00.29.50
11 5 66 PEDUZZI Matteo 1996 N MILANESI 00.29.05 00.29.56
9 4 67 AKIFYEU Aliaksei 1998 BERGAMO SWIM TEAM 00.30.60 00.29.57
11 4 68 VALENDINO Luca 1997 TEAM INSUBRIKA 00.29.00 00.29.62
11 6 69 LONGONI Andrea 1999 N MILANESI 00.29.17 00.29.62
9 3 70 MENCARONI Matteo 2000 G.S.L. 00.30.80 00.29.70
9 7 71 GALLI Isaia 1999 TEAM INSUBRIKA 00.31.24 00.29.72
10 2 72 CATALANO Leonardo 2001 ALBATROS ASD 00.30.00 00.29.82
10 4 73 CARMIGNOLA Andrea 1996 G.S.L. 00.29.70 00.29.84
11 1 74 ZANARDELLI Enrico 2000 ALBATROS ASD 00.29.50 00.29.90
10 3 75 MARCHETTI Riccardo 1998 NORD PADANIA N 00.29.90 00.29.93
11 2 76 FIERO Mirko 1999 ESTRA 00.29.39 00.29.95
13 3 77 GIACOMELLI Alex 2001 A-CLUB SWIMMINGTEAMSAVOSA 00.28.11 00.30.24
8 3 78 BRESCIANINI Lorenzo 2001 G.S.L. 00.33.00 00.30.48
10 8 79 BUCCI Alessandro 2000 TEAM INSUBRIKA 00.30.49 00.30.67
8 4 80 SEPE Alessandro 2001 PROGETTO DI LAVORO 00.32.00 00.31.14
9 6 81 FRANCHI Tommaso 2003 ALBATROS ASD 00.31.20 00.31.25
9 2 82 PALMA Federico 1998 N MILANESI 00.31.20 00.31.28
9 1 83 AMBROGGIO Mario 2001 COMO N 00.31.94 00.31.31
7 3 84 PUCCIO Marco 2000 G.S.L. 00.35.00 00.31.36
10 7 85 MERLINI Sebastiano 2002 FORUM 00.30.06 00.31.42
10 1 86 JELMINI Dario 1999 A-CLUB SWIMMINGTEAMSAVOSA 00.30.45 00.31.47
7 4 87 DE VITA Massimiliano 2001 COMO N 00.35.00 00.32.00
8 7 88 PISTONE Victor 1999 BERGAMO SWIM TEAM 00.33.97 00.32.44
6 4 89 GENTILE Andrea 2002 G.S.L. 00.36.00 00.32.63
7 1 90 SALERI Pavel 2001 ALBATROS ASD 00.35.90 00.32.77
8 5 91 MASSEI Marcello 2003 RARI NANTES ALA 00.32.80 00.33.70
7 8 92 CONTI Manuel 2004 G.S.L. 00.36.00 00.34.22
7 2 93 DE STEFANI Andrea 2000 G.S.L. 00.35.70 00.34.26
5 3 94 CARMONA CONTRERAS Davide Antony 2002 G.S.L. 00.37.03 00.34.41
7 5 95 GIANNOCCARO Luca 2004 ASD PALLANUOTO TRIESTE 00.35.00 00.34.67
6 1 96 LAQUINTANA Andrea 2002 G.S.L. 00.36.60 00.35.39
6 7 97 FORLANI Matteo 2002 GESTISPORT COOP 00.36.60 00.35.49
8 8 98 SALA Matteo 2001 COMO N 00.34.92 00.35.51
7 6 99 VIVIANI Riccardo 2004 ASD PALLANUOTO TRIESTE 00.35.10 00.35.57
6 5 100 GERBELLA Matteo R 2001 GESTISPORT COOP 00.36.00 00.35.71
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S crs anno squadra T. iscr. T. gara

5 2 101 BIASSONI Andrea 2003 NORD PADANIA N 00.37.91 00.35.78
7 7 102 GLORIA Gabriel 2003 FORUM 00.35.80 00.36.00
6 6 103 FALBO Nicolo' 2003 CARONNO P N 00.36.06 00.36.06
4 5 104 SORDILLO Federico 2002 G.S.L. 00.39.20 00.36.30
8 1 105 LENARDI Dennis 2003 ASD PALLANUOTO TRIESTE 00.34.90 00.36.35
4 3 106 PERUZZOTTI Lorenzo 2003 COMO N 00.39.31 00.36.40
6 3 107 UTENSILI Flavio 2003 ALTO RENO DE AKKER 00.36.00 00.36.49
4 1 108 FAVERZANI Davide 2003 NORD PADANIA N 00.40.00 00.36.71
4 2 109 BASILICO Lorenzo 2001 G.S.L. 00.40.00 00.37.07
3 6 110 SAVANI Eric 2003 ALBATROS ASD 00.41.40 00.37.14
5 6 111 ANGIO' Gabriele 2003 GESTISPORT COOP 00.37.50 00.37.33
9 8 112 CATTANEO Carlo Fulvio 2002 VIRIBUS UNITIS 00.32.00 00.37.58
6 8 113 DANESE Jacopo 2003 FORUM 00.37.00 00.37.72
6 2 114 ARAMU Christian 2003 CARONNO P N 00.36.40 00.37.82
5 8 115 CROVI Daniele 2003 FORUM 00.39.00 00.37.84
5 1 116 NIUTTA Giuseppe 2003 VIRIBUS UNITIS 00.38.90 00.37.96
3 5 117 POTERTI Michael 2003 G.S.L. 00.40.30 00.38.23
4 4 118 FUMO Alessandro 2004 ASD PALLANUOTO TRIESTE 00.39.00 00.38.45
4 6 119 ALVANI Davide 2003 CARONNO P N 00.40.00 00.38.89
5 4 120 GIULIANI Giuseppe 2001 LUINO VERBANO N 00.37.00 00.39.09
3 7 121 SAVINI Edoardo 2003 VIRIBUS UNITIS 00.43.20 00.39.79
3 4 122 CAGLIANI Andrea 2003 VIRIBUS UNITIS 00.40.30 00.40.32
3 8 123 CONCA Leonardo 2003 LUINO VERBANO N 00.44.00 00.40.35
2 6 124 FESTA Andrea 2002 ALBATROS ASD 00.44.93 00.41.16
2 5 125 PENATI Andrea 2004 G.S.L. 00.44.00 00.41.23
3 1 126 CAIMI Edoardo 2003 G.S.L. 00.43.80 00.41.33
2 4 127 FRANCESCHI Alessandro 2004 FORUM 00.44.00 00.41.40
2 1 128 FIANDACA Samuele 2004 LUINO VERBANO N 00.47.10 00.41.45
4 8 129 GILBERTI Davide 2004 LUINO VERBANO N 00.40.00 00.42.14
3 3 130 PARISI Giovanni 2004 ALBATROS ASD 00.41.00 00.42.19
1 3 131 BEGA Denis 2003 COMO N 00.48.60 00.42.58
2 2 132 CARROZZO Carlo 2002 COMO N 00.45.64 00.42.82
2 3 133 PUCCI Luca 2004 LUINO VERBANO N 00.44.00 00.44.62
1 5 134 VOLONTE' Stefano 2003 COMO N 00.50.00 00.45.18
1 4 135 COCCO Emanuele 2004 G.S.L. 00.48.00 00.45.58
2 7 136 CORRADI Michele 2003 COMO N 00.47.00 00.45.82

14 6 BRESSAN Simone 1991 N MILANESI 00.27.50 Assente
15 2 LORENZI Andrea 1997 BERGAMO SWIM TEAM 00.27.00 Assente
18 5 GOLFIERI Gianluca 1994 ALTO RENO DE AKKER 00.24.31 Assente
3 2 CAGNONI Leonardo Bruno 2004 VIRIBUS UNITIS 00.42.20 Assente
11 7 VERGANI Luca 1998 NORD PADANIA N 00.29.50 Assente
12 8 RIMOLDI Alessio 1998 NORD PADANIA N 00.29.00 Assente
19 7 GIACOMINI Davide 1998 NORD PADANIA N 00.25.01 Assente
12 3 DEL VECCHIO Francesco 1997 TEAM INSUBRIKA 00.28.60 NP
16 2 DE CRESCENZO Edoardo 1997 ESTRA 00.26.31 NP
17 2 RE Andrea 1996 N MILANESI 00.26.00 NP
17 4 MERCANTE Alessio 1997 N MILANESI 00.25.70 NP
18 3 FALCINELLI Filippo 1993 N MILANESI 00.24.63 NP
4 7 DI NAPOLI Filippo 2001 COMO N 00.40.00 NP
8 6 D'ORAZIO Jacopo 1999 TEAM INSUBRIKA 00.33.14 NP
9 5 SAGONE Federico 2000 ESTRA 00.30.69 NP
12 7 STRONATI Alessandro 1999 ESTRA 00.28.74 NP
5 5 NANETTI Pietro 2001 ALTO RENO DE AKKER 00.37.00 SQ
5 7 ZAPPAROLI Jacopo 2004 FORUM 00.38.00 SQ
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